1000000							
The of the Freelancer: Ruchip odress: - Charles No: - 940 S802113	nomaxi						
of the Freelancer: Ruch	ina-						
dress: - orgo 5802113		BIL	L	mmercial	lise:		
Mobile No:	no	BETH	For Co	Millercial	osc.		
		11-500	-:!! NO	2757	20/1/24	Service Control of the Control	Tale Teach
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX To: Name of Ranju, F-3 New Lai Ji Tola, B	PVT. LTD.		Date:	312.	20/11/24	040000	2 11/
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX Ranju Nilay House of Ranju, F-3 New Lal JI Tola, B	enina op,		Eropla	ncer Coue	MXC	71120	5-116
Ranju Nilay House of the Patha 800001 Patha 800001	As well and		ct Assi	gnment/s	stated bel	ow:	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	y Charges/Fee	sagain	IST AGE	- Incomp	Revised	d Assignment	Quantity And
10Walus II	Vent or mouth	Orig	Sagainst Assignment/sst Original Assignment Number and Date		Numb	Number and Date	
		Nu	Imper a	77-97-18/61Q	norize Mark	196010 49-13	Payble
Job No: 20240870	-19	ra sy et	Autome .	H) BUNGE	36 K6J 9/06	recorded applica	Se copped d
Job Title: Kryptonto. Fieldwork Locations: Bina	TO SE MUSEL VIO	(3) (13%)	AND STATE	11/20/10/20	marie de	sation besited	nifergant L
Fieldwork Locations: 181 Kg 5	wites persons a	NATE OF	Albor	Rate		Amount	
Food for Assignment		Qua	antity				
Data Collection Type & Segment							
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				200		2600	1
2- Recruitment/Contact,		1	13				l
4- Main interview-			196	L. Laborator	HALL H	Mary Carlotte of	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others						
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	0	Due	311	xame	l	The latest and the la	
Executive Name:	ura:	July	MXZ	217	cus		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure.					260	0/-
Totals	Job No.	ask Code	e Amo	ount:-		260	0/
A) Fees for Assignemt							
B) Supervision Charges		- 4.5	Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges	VINCTORAL	Grand	Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	ent 26	00/-
Rupees in Words: TWO TWO	usand	SON	wi	died	ouls	11	
Rupees III Worlds: 17000 1700		Su	ımma	ry	0		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centro	I COMPUTATION I	ty Synched bmitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	nvoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 Pharma	X CAPI	13		0	13	13	13
08 10 Dive	ein (both sides of the pa	ge) is true a	and correct t	o the best of my	heliefs and Lagre	a with all terms and co	nditions.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: NIN Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Reneficiary Bank Account Number: Q				Benefici Benefici	ary Bank Nan	ne: SBIND	003564
E&OE	7.05					Received On:	
		153	t pla	4		Checked & Cleared	I On:
					I Bill C	necked & Clearer	
(Signature & Date)		nnroyed	by with o	late			

This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M	and collecting d	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi -110020 Estate	er. Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer (Card Holder's Signature)
			THE RESERVE TO BE A SECOND OF THE PARTY OF T	1 Signature)
proportion of the second of the	ending her former	Job No: 20240870 Job Title: Krypron W-19	andituryaya byllina s amanyual' santo tan	Line and the sentence

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CAPI	Binas	13	200
aft or three or bornt or couldn't sell or the	on last select some meny programme for the last select the selection of th	to i deposit at year	Congress talls

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 20/11/24				
Date:	Signed in the presence of:			
Name of signee: Ruchi kumasi	1) Witness Name: Cryan Kamal			
	Contact number: 85210308857			
harmate Anni se se sultana e de la companya de la c	Signature:			
Signature: Ruchi Komani	2) Witness Name: Sudniv Komer			
Sharper of parent by the author for an indicator of the mi	Contact number: SS99755167			
	Signature:			